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PROGRAMME OF ACTIVITIES

TIME | DESCRIPTION VENUE

MONDAY 11 MARCH

08:00
- Life Figure Drawing Session Main Foyer
10:00
Registrations Auditorium Foyer
09:30
Orientation tours
10:00 | Meet the team leader - Ice-breaker in teams Study Area
Rehearsals for some performing groups Various
12:00 | Setting up of Visual Art projects by International groups Various
Life Figure Drawing Session Main Foyer
14:00 | Opening Ceremony Auditorium
15:00 | Team Activity Study Area
16:00 | Rehearsals for some performing groups Various

TUESDAY 12 MARCH

Welcome back! Main Foyer
09:00

Opening of HOLQA exhibition Exhibition Spaces
09:30 | Exhibition tours Exhibition Spaces
10:00 Performance 1 —'C'Breat, Just Great Auditoriom

by Teatru Kullegg
11:00 Workshop 1 Various

Artist Talk 1: Caesar Attard Venue 18
12:00

Isabelle Gatt D216




14:00

15:00

16:00

Performance 2 - Moana patitifa

by Lycée Diadéme Te Tara O Mai'ao (Tahiti)

Metafora - Open Mic Session 1

At the Capital!

An afternoon activity at the Capital city of Valletta

WEDNESDAY 13 MARCH

09:00

09:30

10:00

11:00

12:00

14:00

15:30

Welcome back!
Exhibition tours

Performance 4 - 'The Terrace'
by Mount Temple School (Ireland)

Workshop 2

Artist Talk 2: Paul Scerri

Simone Spiteri

Jammin Session by Francesco Frendo

Mdina Treasure Hunt

THURSDAY 14 MARCH

09:00

09:30

10:00

11:00

12:00

14:00

14:30

15:30

17:30

Welcome back!
Life figure drawing session
Exhibition tours

Performance 5 - What will happen to us?
by Liceo Giordano Bruno (Torino)

Workshop 3

Metafora - Open Mic session 2
Life figure drawing session
Artist Talk 3: Ryan Falzon

Vince Vella

Screening of Film Festival - Agenzija Zghazagh

Farewell Party

Bidding farewell to our international guests

Auditorium

D216

Valletta

Main Foyer

Exhibition spaces

Auditorium

Various
Venue 18
D216

Study Area

Main Foyer
Main Foyer

Exhibition Spaces

Auditorium

Various
D216

Main Foyer
Venue 18
D216

D216



FRIDAY 15 MARCH

GUTZ Performance by Teatru Malta Venue 18
10:00

Artist Talk 4: Sarah Grech Venue 18

GUTZ Performance by Teatru Malta D216
13:00

Artist Talk 4: Alex Vella Gregory Venue 18
14:30 Closing Ceremony Venue 18




